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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
ANGAMALY

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/01/2026

To date
27/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 27/01/2026 Baiju Thottungal, Marangadam, Karukutty, Karukutty, Aluva, 
683576

 

2 27/01/2026 Pauly Thottungal, Marangadam, Karukutty, Karukutty, Aluva, 
683576

 

3 27/01/2026 Peelipose V A Vadakkadath, Maniyamkuzhy, Karukutty, Azhakam, Aluva, 
685377

 

4 27/01/2026 Annakkutti Vadakkedath, Maniyamkuzhy, Karukutty, Azhakam, Aluva, 
683577

 

5 27/01/2026 Shaila Vadakkedath, Maniyamkuzhy, Karukutty, Azhakam, Aluva, 
683577

 

6 27/01/2026 LALYMOLE T Josephine Convent, Karayamparambu, Karukutty, 
Karukutty, Aluva, 683576

 

7 27/01/2026 Maya Dcpb Josephine Convent, Karayamparambu, Karukutty, 
Karukutty, Aluva, 683576
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8 27/01/2026 Leena Josephine Convent, Karayamparambu, Karukutty, 
Karukutty, Aluva, 683576

 

9 27/01/2026 Sr.Rosily Palatty Josephine Convent, Karayamparambu, Karukutty, 
Karukutty, Aluva, 683576

 

10 27/01/2026 Joicy Mattekkadan House, Karayamparambu, Karukutty, 
Karukutty, Aluva, 683576

 

11 27/01/2026 Pratheesh P S 206 C, DREAMS ARCADE ROAD, ANGAMALY, 
NAYATHODU, ALUVA, 683572

 

12 27/01/2026 Vineetha V S Kumarappilly, Piraroor, Mattoor, Piraroor, Aluva, 683574  

13 27/01/2026 SHAINY TOMY Thoppilan House, Naduvattom, Kalady, Naduvattom, Aluva, 
683574

 

14 27/01/2026 ALEX FRANCIS Kolenchery House, Naduvattom, Kalady, Neeleeswaram, 
Aluva, 683574

 

15 27/01/2026 ANCY JOY Padamadan, Naduvattom, Kalady, Naduvattom, Aluva, 
683574

 

16 27/01/2026 Polachan P P Poonely House, Naduvattom, Kalady, Naduvattom, Aluva, 
683574

 

17 27/01/2026 Sheeba T T Poonely House, Naduvattom, Kalady, Naduvattom, Aluva, 
683574

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


